31-7-2018
debet
bankrekening
spaarrekening

* landbouwstudie Rejina

ﬁdogenaktie

LAREN - BLARICUM - EEMNES

mkeum "\ |

credit
1.103,60 financiele reserve
11.800,00
12.903,60 voorzieningen 2019
Child Welfare Organization*
Caring Unites

voorzieningen 2020

Caring Unites

voorzieningen 2021
Caring Unites

nog te betalen bedragen
acceptgiro's 2019

12.903,60

7.955,98
7.955,98

2.054,00
875,00
2.929,00

875,00

875,00

268,62

12.903,60



